High Power RF Terminations
-1-
No. 981, Baozhou Road, Quanzhou, Fujian, China (PC: 362000) ◇Web: www.ketemicro.com
Tel: 86-595-22597735 ◇Fax: 86-595-22557059 ◇E-mail: sales@ketemicro.com
Revision 07-2024
Flange Terminations
Electrical Features
 Nominal Impedance: 50 Ω (Other Ω values available)

No. 981, Baozhou Road, Quanzhou, Fujian, China (PC: 362000) ◇Web: www.ketemicro.com
Tel: 86-595-22597735 ◇Fax: 86-595-22557059 ◇E-mail: sales@ketemicro.com
Revision 07-2024
General Specifications and Dimensions
Part Number
Power
Rating
(W)
Freq.
(GHz)
VSWR
(Max.)
Dimensions (mm)
Outline
DrawingL W T WA WB LA WC TA TB TC A
FT50A-10-4-724A-D-M-J 10 DC-4 1.25:1 4.0 13 3.0 2.1 4.0 4.0 1.0 0.15 1.0 2.1 2.0 A-2
FT50N-20-3-308A-S-L-J 20 DC-3 1.20:1 5.0 7.7 3.5 5.1 2.5 4.0 1.0 0.1 1.5 2.6 3.1 A-1
FT50N-20-3-308A-S-R-J 20 DC-3 1.20:1 5.0 7.7 3.5 5.1 2.5 4.0 1.0 0.1 1.5 2.6 3.1 A-1
FT50N-20-4-706A-D-M-J 20 DC-4 1.20:1 4.0 13.0 3.0 9.0 4.0 4.0 1.0 0.1 1.0 2.1 2.0 A-2
FT50N-30-4-318A-S-L-J 30 DC-4 1.25:1 6.35 13.0 2.9 10.0 6.35 6.0 1.0 0.1 1.5 3.5 3.2 A-1
FT50N-30-4-318A-S-M-J 30 DC-4 1.25:1 6.35 13.0 2.9 10.0 6.35 6.0 1.0 0.1 1.5 3.5 3.2 A-1
FT50N-30-4-318A-S-R-J 30 DC-4 1.25:1 6.35 13.0 2.9 10.0 6.35 6.0 1.0 0.1 1.5 3.5 3.2 A-1
FT50N-60-4-318A-S-L-J 60 DC-4 1.25:1 6.35 13.0 2.9 10.0 6.35 6.0 1.0 0.1 1.5 3.5 3.2 A-1
FT50N-60-4-318A-S-M-J 60 DC-4 1.25:1 6.35 13.0 2.9 10.0 6.35 6.0 1.0 0.1 1.5 3.5 3.2 A-1
FT50N-60-4-318A-S-R-J 60 DC-4 1.25:1 6.35 13.0 2.9 10.0 6.35 6.0 1.0 0.1 1.5 3.5 3.2 A-1
FT50N-100-4-318B-S-L-J 100 DC-4 1.25:1 6.35 13.0 2.9 10.0 6.35 6.0 1.0 0.1 1.5 / 3.2 B-1
FT50N-100-4-318B-S-M-J 100 DC-4 1.25:1 6.35 13.0 2.9 10.0 6.35 6.0 1.0 0.1 1.5 / 3.2 B-1
FT50N-100-4-318B-S-R-J 100 DC-4 1.25:1 6.35 13.0 2.9 10.0 6.35 6.0 1.0 0.1 1.5 / 3.2 B-1
FT50N-100-3-503A-D-M-J 100 DC-3 1.20:1 6.0 20.0 3.5 14 8.9 6.0 1.0 0.1 1.5 2.6 3.2 A-2
FT50N-150-3-514A-D-M-J 150 DC-3 1.25:1 5.7 20.0 3.5 14.0 8.9 6.0 1.4 0.1 1.5 2.6 3.2 A-2
FT50N-150-2-343A-D-M-J 150 DC-2.2 1.25:1 6.35 22.1 3.5 14.2 9.5 6.0 1.0 0.1 1.5 2.6 4.1 A-2
FT50N-200-4-342A-D-M-J 200 DC-4 1.20:1 6.5 25.0 3.5 18.5 9.5 3.0 1.0 0.15 1.5 2.6 3.2 A-2
FT50N-250-3-017B-D-M-J 250 DC-3 1.20:1 9.5 24.8 4.9 18.4 9.5 3.5 1.4 0.1 3.0 / 3.5 B-2
FT50N-300-3-601B-D-M-J 300 DC-3 1:20:1 10.0 27.0 4.8 21.0 10.0 6.0 1.4 0.1 2.5 / 3.2 B-2
FT50N-500-3-732A-D-M-J 500 DC-2.5 1.30:1 12.7 32.0 6.5 22.0 12.7 8.0 2.4 0.15 3.2 5.3 4.0 A-2
FT50N-800-1-401A-D-M-J 800 DC-1 1:20:1 26.4 48.3 6.5 40 25.4 8.0 2.4 0.15 3.2 5.0 4.2 A-2
* Customized products are available, please consult with Kete.
High Power RF Terminations
-4-